ABV CUP 2018 - Ergebnisse Doppel A

FRANKFURT
Platz Team Vorname Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel4 HDC

1 FTG Frankfurt

Regina Helfrich 204 193 170 182 80

Gerd Kaiser 254 203 245 211 40
2 Master of Desaster

Michaela Reckemeier 153 170 243 209 60

Christoph Naujoks 266 235 194 203 40
3 BC Germania Mannheim

Henry Parthenschlager 256 191 244 157 40

Andreas Kratzig 217 203 192 234 20
4 Pinoys

Stanislav Thelen 184 193 248 204 0

Sven Henrich 193 289 196 192 20
5 89ers Viernheim

Stefan Lurk 170 212 181 239 20

Sascha Birk 222 197 235 212 20
6 BV 77 Frankfurt

Armin Poller 214 235 215 212 20

Christian Modenbach 214 194 176 201 20
7 Mein Lieblingsteam

Tobias Lindenau 198 206 195 200 60

Marcus Weber 157 206 200 258 0
8 Rhein Neckar Dreieck

Christian Seidl 208 182 210 168 20

Daniel NeR 202 225 215 224 20
9 Mannheim/Frankfurt

Florian Winter 259 192 155 167 20

Christian Haas 257 234 210 162 0
10 Harzer Kracher

Daniel Grolle 231 191 214 199 20

Jan Marthin 213 189 192 161 40
11 ABVI

Dennis Hiibner 236 233 168 213 20

Benjamin Dietz 183 215 160 212 0
12 Finale Kassel

Nico Henneberg 248 278 209 151 40

Fabien Horn 126 181 182 181 40
13 BCBlau Gelb

Bjorn Weis 176 224 169 188 40

Philipp Gladigau 221 212 212 173 20
14 Split Fighters

Andreas Ress 180 193 183 190 60

David Hartsch 168 231 180 186 60
15 SV Fellbach 2

Torsten Reinhardt 199 211 188 247 40

Kathleen Schmorde 132 183 157 153 120

Summe

Einzel

inkl. HDC  Start

1782
829
953

1773
835
938

1754
888
866

1719
829
890

1708
822
886

1701
896
805

1680
859
821

1674
788
886

1656
793
863

1650
855
795

1640
870
770

1636
926
710

1635
797
838

1631
806
825

1630
885
745
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FRANKFURT

Platz Team Vorname

16 Heidelberg Busters
Joachim
Klaus

17 ABVII
Tobias
Mark

18 Die Pelzer
Werner
Petra

19 Die Bulbdogs
Jorg
Rene
20 Cosmos Wiesbaden

Diana
Claudia

21 Laufalau
Stefan
Serhat

22 Fanta 4
Bernd
Saskia

23 Eagles Heidelberg
Jurgen
Martin

24 Andres and Friends

Matthias
Manfred

25 Condor Plus
Ralf
Katrin

26 1860 Hanau
Ludwig
Michael

ABV CUP 2018 - Ergebnisse Doppel A

Name

Heckmann
Knoch

Hess
Déahler

Laun
Duplois

Bartsch
Rissel

Long
Hillenhitter

Kehrle
Dogan

Koéhler
Koéhler

Purkott
Pohl

Jokisch
Staab

Bretthauer
Koths

Scheuermann
Kruger

27 BSC Eagles Heidelberg

Erika
Andreas

28 BC 67 Hanau
Rudolf
Thomas

29 JJ mit Anhdngsel
Jochen
Ulrike

30 SV Fellbach
Christiane
Stephanie

Ruff
Ruff

Hartl
Buskowiak

Aufschlager
Aufschlager

Discher
Barth

Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4

192
168

232
187

155
188

155
209

160
172

223
200

161
200

231
178

146
193

167
121

180
178

165
213

168
163

171
181

184
147

223
172

190
197

197
173

201
211

174
170

204
181

155
147

156
150

148
212

188
199

190
159

159
172

148
149

160
161

153
189

167
215

172
175

204
191

114
181

169
224

210
177

189
176

211
138

215
198

203
216

179
177

159
176

198
172

154
203

143
142

200
184

206
201

218
172

206
234

177
199

201
126

177
224

181
168

198
193

170
151

157
160

119
193

181
213

172
178

154
113

HDC

60
40

40
20

40
60

60
20

60
80

40
20

40
100

40
100

20
20

20
100

60
60

120
20

60
40

20
60

80
120

Summe

Einzel

inkl. HDC  Start

1621
842
779

1620
840
780

1598
814
784

1591
736
855

1585
740
845

1582
878
704

1569
722
847

1553
819
734

1543
727
816

1535
748
787

1500
766
734

1496
722
774

1492
755
737

1460
677
783

1425
714
711
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